
Effective: October 1, 2017

Effective: November 8, 2021

Toll Rates for Florida's Turnpike 
System and Florida 

Department of Transportation 
(FDOT) 

Toll Facilities

Turnpike Mainline - SR 91 
(MP 88 - MP 236)



Turnpike Mainline - SR 91 (MP 88 - MP 236)
Palm Beach, Martin, St. Lucie, Okeechobee, Indian River and Osceola counties

TURNPIKE MAINLINE - SR 91 (MP 88 - MP 236)

Mile Post - Description

SunPass Rate TOLL-BY-PLATE Rate

2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle 5 Axle
Add’l 
Axles 2 Axle 3 Axle 4 Axle 5 Axle

Add’l 
Axles

236 - THREE LAKES PLAZA $3.82 $5.73 $7.64 $9.55 $1.91 $4.80 $7.20 $9.60 $12.00 $2.40

154 - FORT PIERCE PLAZA $3.27 $4.92 $6.56 $8.20 $1.64 $4.10 $6.15 $8.20 $10.25 $2.05

150 - MIDWAY ROAD PLAZA $0.80 $1.20 $1.60 $2.00 $0.40 $1.00 $1.50 $2.00 $2.50 $0.50

141 - PORT ST. LUCIE PLAZA $0.32 $0.48 $0.64 $0.80 $0.16 $0.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25 $0.25

138 – BECKER ROAD PLAZA $0.40 $0.60 $0.80 $1.00 $0.20 $0.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25 $0.25

133 - STUART PLAZA $1.36 $2.04 $2.72 $3.40 $0.68 $1.70 $2.55 $3.40 $4.25 $0.85

113 - JUPITER PLAZA $0.56 $0.84 $1.12 $1.40 $0.28 $0.70 $1.05 $1.40 $1.75 $0.35

108 - PGA BLVD PLAZA $0.25 $0.39 $0.52 $0.65 $0.13 $0.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25 $0.25

104 - 45TH STREET PLAZA $0.64 $0.96 $1.28 $1.60 $0.32 $0.80 $1.20 $1.60 $2.00 $0.40

98 – BELVEDERE PLAZA $0.25 $0.39 $0.52 $0.65 $0.13 $0.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25 $0.25

96 - FOREST BLVD PLAZA $0.32 $0.48 $0.64 $0.80 $0.16 $0.50 $0.75 $1.00 $1.25 $0.25

88 - LANTANA PLAZA $0.56 $0.84 $1.12 $1.40 $0.28 $0.70 $1.05 $1.40 $1.75 $0.35
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88 Lantana Plaza

98 Jog Rd.

94 West Palm Beach Service Plaza

99 West Palm Beach (Okeechobee Blvd.)
104 45th Street Plaza

108 PGA Blvd. Plaza

184 Fort Drum Service Plaza

193 Yeehaw Junction (S.R. 60)

229 Canoe Creek Service Plaza

236 Three Lakes Plaza
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154 Ft. Pierce Plaza
150 Midway Road Plaza

141 Port St. Lucie Plaza

138 Becker Road Plaza
138 Becker Rd.

133 Stuart Plaza

116 Jupiter (Indiantown Rd.)

109 Palm Beach Gardens (PGA Blvd.)

107 S.R. 710

98 Belvedere Plaza

93 Lake Worth (Lake Worth Rd.)

96 Forest Blvd. Plaza

$0.56$0.70

$0.32$0.50
$0.25$0.50

$0.64$0.80

$0.25$0.50

$0.56$0.70

$1.36$1.70

$0.40$0.50

$0.32$0.50

$0.80$1.00

$3.82$4.80

$3.27$4.10

144 Ft. Pierce/Port St. Lucie Service Plaza
142 Port St. Lucie (Port St. Lucie Blvd.)

152 Fort Pierce (S.R. 70)

97 S.R. 80

133 Stuart (Martin Downs Blvd.)

Sources:  HERE 2020
Florida's Turnpike Enterprise, 2021
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Interchange With No Toll Collection
Existing Turnpike Mainline - SR 91 (MP 88 - MP 236) 

Interstate Highway

Arterial
Other Road
County BoundaryToll Plaza (All-Electronic)

SunPass  Toll Rate®

TOLL-BY-PLATE  Toll Rate®

Turnpike Mainline - SR 91 (MP 88 - MP 236) - Toll Rates (11/2021)
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